3F & 6F, Tower A1, No.2555 Xiupu Road, Kangqiao,
Pudong Area, Shanghai, 201315, P.R.China
Tel: +86-21-58942200          Fax:  +86-21-58940305/58940434           E-mail:  info@jilong.com          Web:  www.jleisure-global.com
SHANGHAI JILONG SPORT AND LEISURE PRODUCTS CO., LTD
2023 Shanghai Jilong Sport And Leisure Products Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Printed in China.
®
AIRBED
2023

KING
75”(191cm)
80”(203cm)
height 25 cm (10 ”)height 22 cm (9 ”)
2 in 1 ValveCoil-Beam Flocked Surface Foot Pump
22 Standard
FLOCKED AIRBED WITH BUILT-IN
ELECTRIC PUMP
- Heavy duty & pre-tested vinyl
- Soft flocked surface for comfortable
- Strong vinyl I-Beam construction for supportive
- Easy folding for storage
- Convenient indoor and outdoor use
- Contents: 1pc airbed, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24141EU 24141GB 24141US 191cmx99cmx30cm (75"x39"x12") LAMI-TECH™ √ Color box 1’ 100kg/220lbs 0.045cbm/3pcs
Double 24162EU 24162GB 24162US 191cmx137cmx30cm (75”x54”x12”) LAMI-TECH™ √ Color box 1’ 30’’ 200kg/441lbs 0.059cbm/3pcs
Queen 24142EU 24142GB 24142US 203cmx152cmx30cm (80"x60"x12") LAMI-TECH™ √ Color box 2’ 250kg/551lbs 0.038cbm/2pcs
Twin 24175EU 24175GB 24175US 191cmx99cmx30cm (75"x39"x12") PVC Beam √ Color box 1’ 100kg/220lbs 0.045cbm/3pcs
Double 24165EU 24165GB 24165US 191cmx137cmx30cm (75”x54”x12”) PVC Beam √ Color box 1’ 30’’ 200kg/441lbs 0.059cbm/3pcs
Queen 24176EU 24176GB 24176US 203cmx152cmx30cm (80"x60"x12") PVC Beam √ Color box 2’ 250kg/551lbs 0.038cbm/2pcs
COIL-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES
FLOCKED AIRBED WITH
BATTERY BUILT-IN PUMP
Type Item Number Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack

Pump
Battery Fast built-in Pump
Advanced 24 Advanced 25
02
FLOCKED AIRBED WITH BUILT-IN
ELECTRIC PUMP
I-BEAM COMFORTABLE  SERIES （LAMI-TECH™ MATERIAL                         ）
- Heavy duty & pre-tested vinyl
- Soft flocked surface for comfortable
- Strong I-Beam construction for supportive
- Easy inflate & deflate with built-in electric pump
- Easy folding for storage
- Convenient indoor use
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24143EU 24143GB 24143US 191cmx99cmx36cm (75"x39"x14") LAMI-TECH™ √ Color box 1’ 10’’ 100kg/220lbs 0.059cbm/3pcs
Queen 24144EU 24144GB 24144US 203cmx152cmx36cm (80"x60"x14") LAMI-TECH™ √ Color box 2’ 05’’ 250kg/551lbs 0.048cbm/2pcs
Twin 24145EU 24145GB 24145US 191cmx99cmx36cm (75"x39"x14") PVC Beam √ Color box 1’ 10’’ 100kg/220lbs 0.059cbm/3pcs
Queen 24146EU 24146GB 24146US 203cmx152cmx36cm (80"x60"x14") PVC Beam √ Color box 2’ 05’’ 250kg/551lbs 0.048cbm/2pcs
02
24146
for 24143 、24144
60”(152cm)

Carry Bag
Built-In Electric
Pump
Rapid Air pump
26 Advanced 27Advanced
HIGH-RAISED FLOCKED AIRBED WITH
BUILT-IN ELECTRIC PUMP
- Heavy duty & pre-tested vinyl
- Soft flocked surface for comfortable
- Strong I-Beam construction for supportive
- Easy inflate & deflate with built-in electric pump
- Easy folding for storage
- Convenient indoor use
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24135EU 24135GB 24135US 191cmx99cmx33cm (75"x39x13") 4 √ Color box 1’ 15’’ 100kg/220lbs 0.045cbm/2pcs
Double 24132EU 24132GB 24132US 191cmx137cmx33cm (75"x53x13") 6 √ Color box 1’ 40’’ 200kg/441lbs 0.048cbm/2pcs
Queen 24133EU 24133GB 24133US 203cmx152cmx33cm (80"x60x13") 7 √ Color box 2’ 05’’ 300kg/661lbs 0.051cbm/2pcs
I-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES （LAMI-TECH™ MATERIAL）
HIGH-RAISED FLOCKED AIRBED WITH
BUILT-IN ELECTRIC PUMP
- Heavy duty & pre-tested vinyl
- Soft flocked surface for comfortable
- Strong I-Beam construction for supportive
- Easy inflate & deflate with built-in electric pump
- Easy folding for storage
- Convenient indoor use
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24149EU 24149GB 24149US 191cmx99cmx46cm (75"x39x18") 4 √ Color box 1’ 50’’ 100kg/220lbs 0.045cbm/2pcs
Queen 24150EU 24150GB 24150US 203cmx152cmx46cm (80”x60”x18”) 7 √ Color box 3’ 20’’ 300kg/661lbs 0.054cbm/2pcs
I-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES （LAMI-TECH™ MATERIAL）
02 02
24133 24150
60”(152cm)

Frame Support
Built-In Electric
Pump
Carry Bag
28 Advanced 29Advanced
- Heavy duty & pre-tested vinyl
- Soft flocked surface for comfortable
- Strong vinyl I-Beam construction for supportive
- Easy inflate & deflate with builit-in electric pump
- Easy folding for storage
- Convenient indoor use
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
HIGH-RAISED AIRBED WITH
BUILT-IN ELECTRIC PUMP
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24017EU 24017GB 24017US 195cmx96cmx46cm (77"x38"x18") 4 √ Color box 2’ 100kg/220lbs 0.040cbm/2pcs
Queen 24018EU 24018GB 24018US 203cmx152cmx46cm (80"x60"x18") 7 √ Color box 3’ 250kg/551lbs 0.061cbm/2pcs
I-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES （LAMI-TECH™ MATERIAL）
HIGH-RAISED FLOCKED AIRBED WITH
ELECTRIC PUMP
02

Flocked SurfaceSurronding
Frame Support
Fast Deflation Rapid Air pump
Carry Bag
height（pillow） 47 cm (18.5 ”)
30 Advanced 31Advanced
COIL-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES
- A built-in pillow and a bulged surrounding frame add sleeping
  comfort and prevent user from rolling off the bed
- Strong vinyl coil beam construction
- Soft and comfortable with flocked surface
- Quick and easy to inflate and deflate
with a built-in electric pump
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size Coil- Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24041EU 24041GB 24041US 196cmx97cmx47cm (77"x38"X18.5") 21 √ Color box 2’ 100kg/220lbs 0.045cbm/2pcs
Queen 24042EU 24042GB 24042US 203cmx157cmx47cm (80"x62"x18.5") 42 √ Color box 3’ 250kg/551lbs 0.054cbm/2pcs
HIGH-RAISED AIRBED WITH
BUILT-IN ELECTRIC PUMP
LUXURY HIGH-RAISED AIRBED
WITH BUILT-IN ELECTRIC PUMP
COIL-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES
- Soft and smooth flocked surface for top and wall
- A built-in pillow and a bulged surrounding frame add sleeping
  comfort and prevent user from rolling off the bed
- Strong vinyl coil beam construction
- Quick and easy to inflate and deflate
with a built-in electric pump
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size Coil- Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Queen 24031EU 24031GB 24031US 203cmx156cmx47cm (80"x61"x18.5") 42 √ Color box 3’ 250kg/551lbs 0.032cbm/1Pc
0202
24042
62”(157cm)
72”(183cm)

Pump
height（pillow） 47 cm (18.5 ”)
32 Superior32 Superior 33
03
HIGH-RAISED FLOCKED AIRBED WITH
ELECTRIC PUMP
03
I-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES （LAMI-TECH™ MATERIAL）
- Soft flocked surface for comfortable
- Strong vinyl I-Beam construction for supportive
- Easy inflate & deflate with builit-in electric pump
- Easy folding for storage
- Convenient indoor use
- Contents: 1pc airbed, 1pc carry bag, manual, repair patch
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Queen 24148EU 24148GB 24148US 203cmx152cmx51cm (80"x60"x20") 9 √ Color box 3’ 30’’ 300kg/661lbs 0.035cbm/1pcs
Carry Bag Built-In Electric
Pump
I-Beam Surronding
Frame Support

-Wire closet for easy storage
-30% increase in inflation speed
-Can inflate by other pumps
SUPERIOR FEATURES ICONS：
I-BeamFlocked SurfaceSurronding
Frame Support
Carry Bag Built-In Electric
Pump
34 Superior 35Professional
04
HIGH-RAISED FLOCKED AIRBED
WITH BUILT-IN ELECTRIC PUMP
I-BEAM COMFORTABLE SERIES （LAMI-TECH™ MATERIAL）
03
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24166EU 24166GB 24166US 191cmx99cmx46cm (75"x38"X18") 9 √ Color box 1’ 50’’ 100kg/220lbs 0.048cbm/2pcs
Queen 24138EU 24138GB 24138US 203cmx152cmx46cm (80"x60"x18") 9 √ Color box 3’ 30’’ 300kg/661lbs 0.032cbm/1pcs
- A bulged surrounding frame add sleeping comfort
  and prevent user from rolling off the bed
- Strong vinyl I-beam construction
- Soft and comfortable with flocked surface for top and wall

1-3
Mins
Inflation TimeI-Beam Surronding
Frame Support
Polyester
Fibre Coating
Scratch SesistantDurableAuto-Stop Built-in
Electric Pump
FEATURES ICONS：
Carry Bag Built-In Electric
Pump
36
05
36
Type Europe UK U.S.A Inflated Size I-Beam Carry Bag Packing Inflation Time Loading Weight Case Pack
Twin 24168EU 24168GB 24168US 191cmx99cmx46cm (75"x38"X18") 9 √ Color box 1’ 50’’ 150kg/300lbs 0.048cbm/2pcs
Queen 24169EU 24169GB 24169US 203cmx152cmx46cm (80"x60"x18") 9 √ Color box 2’ 10’’ 300kg/661lbs 0.032cbm/1pcs
Professional
24169
60”(152cm)
72”(183cm)